2017
2017

2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019

2018

2019
2019
2019

2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019

2017
2017

2018
2018

PARCEL

24-145-000-0054-00
24-205-050-0007-00

24-145-000-0054-00
24-205-050-0007-00

24-145-000-0054-00
24-205-050-0007-00
24-251-000-0246-00

24-145-000-0054-00
24-175-000-0071-00
24-205-074-0009-00
24-251-000-0246-00

26-650-003-0016-00

26-185-151-0017-00
26-650-003-0016-00
26-770-042-0030-00

27-295-000-0027-00
27-643-000-0010-00
27-850-000-0072-00

27-107-300-0005-00
27-295-000-0027-00
27-643-000-0010-00
27-850-000-0072-00

27-107-300-0005-00
27-295-000-0027-00
27-643-000-0010-00
27-850-000-0072-00

15-134-100-0008-10
15-134-100-0008-10

15-134-100-0008-10
15-134-100-0008-10
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CNTY $

318.75
(14.74)
304.01

192.97
(10.05)
182.92

65.67

(5.33)

(59.26)
1.08

(9:30)
(40.29)
(26.01)
(75.60)

(79.69)
(79.69)

(26.87)
(46.63)
(19.47)
(92.97)

(14.74)
(287.49)
(104.08)

(406.31)

(85.76)
(14.38)
(204.34)
(71.81)

(376.29)

(44.81)
(8.30)
(117.95)
(38.23)

(209.29)

(111.65)
(156.30)

(267.95)

(67.96)
(113.27)

(181.23)

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2020 P.R.E. PAYMENTS & REFUNDS & DELINQUET (UNPAID)

FOR THE PERIOD 3/1/20 TO 2/28/21

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
TOTAL 2016 MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
TOTAL 2017 MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
TOTAL 2018 MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
TOTAL 2019 MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
TOTAL 2018 MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSK HTS

CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HTS
TOTAL 2019 MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSK HTS

CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
TOTAL 2017 MONA SHORES PUBLIC - CITY OF N SHORES

CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
TOTAL 2018 MONA SHORES PUBLIC - CITY OF N SHORES

CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
CITY OF NORTON SHORES
TOTAL 2019 MONA SHORES PUBLIC - CITY OF N SHORES

FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
TOTAL 2017 FRUITORT PUBLIC - FRUITPORT TWP

FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
TOTAL 2018 FRUITORT PUBLIC - FRUITPORT TWP
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UNIT $

10321
(32.64)
70.57

67.38
(23.29)
44.09

31.27

(13.95)

(16.93)
0.39

12.81
(32.56)
(11.51)

(7.42)
(38.68)

(26.01)
(26.01)

(9.58)
(16.64)
(7.27)
(33.49)

(53.05)
(90.44)
(32.95)

(176.44)

(314.17)
(52.41)
(66.87)
(23.79)

(457.24)

(171.14)
(31.18)
(42.38)
(14.28)

(258.98)

(405.64)
(561.95)

(967.59)

(237.86)
(396.43)

(634.29)

SCH DIST

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC
MONA SHORES PUBLIC

FRUITPORT PUBLIC
FRUITPORT PUBLIC

FRUITPORT PUBLIC
FRUITPORT PUBLIC

SD CODE

61010
61010

61010
61010

61010
61010
61010

61010
61010
61010
61010

61020

61020
61020
61020

61060
61060
61060

61060
61060
61060
61060

61060
61060
61060
61060

61080
61080

61080
61080

CHANGE IN
TOTAL HOMESTEAD VALUE
SCHS$ STATE $ BILL REC'D INC / (DEC)
$ 121428 $ 4554 $ 168178 $ 67,460
$ (318.60) $ (103.15) $ (469.13) $ (17,700)
$ 895.68 S (57.61) $ 1212.65 $ 49,760
$ 122520 $ 2757 $ 151312 § 68,067
$ (321.46) $ (70.32) $ (425.12) $ (17,859)
$ 903.74 S (42.75) $ 1,088.00 $ 50,208
$ 1,250.92 $ 938 $ 1357.24 § 69,496
$ (32821) $ (37.33) $ (384.82) $ (18,234)
$ (322.50) $ (847) $ (407.16) $ (17,917)
$ 60021 $ (36.42) $ 565.26 S 33,345
$ 1,280.93 $ -8 120374 $ 71,163
$ (413.42) $ (4.65) $ (459.93) $ (22,968)
$ (354.20) $ (5.76) $ (411.76) $ (19,678)
$ (330.24) $ (3.72) $ (367.39) $ (18,347)
$ 183.07_$ (14.13) $ 5466 S 10,170
$ (325.26) $ (11.38) $ (442.34) $ (18,071)
S (325.26) $ (11.38) $ (442.34) $ (18,071)
$ (191.92) $ (384) $ (23221) $ (10,663)
$ (333.06) $ (6.66) $ (402.99) $ (18,504)
$ (171.22) $ (2.78) $ (200.74) $ (9,513)
$ (696.20) $ (13.28) $ (835.94) $ (38,680)
$ (149.24) $ (7.37) $ (224.40) $ (59,231)
$ (831.78) $ (41.07) $  (1,250.78) $ (46,210)
$ (321.49) $ (14.87) $ (473.39) $ (17,861)
S (130251) $ (63.31) $  (1,94857) $ (123,302)
$  (1,400.18) $ (42.88) $  (1,842.99) $ (77,788)
$ (209.16) $ (7.19) $ (283.14) $ (83,000)
$ (849.24) $ (29.19) $  (1,149.64) $ (47,180)
$ (328.24) $ (10.26) $ (434.10) $ (18,236)
S (2786.82) $ (89.52) $  (3,709.87) $ (226,204)
$  (1,43376) $ (22.40) $  (167211) $ (79,654)
$ (214.18) $ (4.15) $ (257.81) $ (84,992)
$ (869.60) $ (16.85) $  (1,046.78) $ (48,312)
$ (336.11) $ (5.46) $ (394.08) $ (18,673)
S (2,853.65) $ (4886) $  (3.370.78) $ (231,631)
$  (1,488.60) $ (55.82) $  (2,061.71) $ (82,700)
$  (1,488.60) $ (78.15) $  (2,285.00)
S (2977.20) $ (133.97) $  (4.346.71) $ (82,700)
$  (1510.20) $ (33.98) $  (1,850.00) $ (83,900)
$  (1510.20) $ (56.63) $  (2,076.53)
S (3,020.40) $ (90.61) $  (3,926.53) $ (83,900)




2019

2017
2017

2018
2018

2019

2017

2019
2019

2019

15-101-100-0008-00

10-290-000-0016-00
10-753-000-0013-00

10-290-000-0016-00
10-753-000-0013-00

10-290-000-0016-00

17-005-200-0001-00

09-004-400-0010-00
09-004-400-0011-00

04-004-100-0002-10

MULTIPLE
MULTIPLE
MULTIPLE

(19.01)
(19.01)

(46.22)
(34.43)
(80.65)

(31.88)
(23.76)
(55.64)

(16.98)
(16.98)

11.52
11.52

(9.01)
(9.58)
(18.59)

(71.75)
(71.75)

(192.84)
(174.59)
(35.36)
(402.79)

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2020 P.R.E. PAYMENTS & REFUNDS & DELINQUET (UNPAID)

FOR THE PERIOD 3/1/20 TO 2/28/21

FRUITPORT TWP
TOTAL 2019 FRUITORT PUBLIC - FRUITPORT TWP

MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
TOTAL 2017 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC - MUSKEGON TWP

MUSKEGON TWP
MUSKEGON TWP
TOTAL 2018 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC - MUSKEGON TWP

MUSKEGON TWP
TOTAL 2019 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC - MUSKEGON TWP

RAVENNA TWP
TOTAL 2017 RAVENNA PUBLIC - RAVANNA TWP

LAKETON TWP
LAKETON TWP
TOTAL 2019 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - LAKETON TWP

BLUE LAKE TWP
TOTAL 2019 WHITEHALL PUBLIC - BLUE LAKE TWP

TOTAL NON APPLICABLE
TOTALS

(66.53)
(66.53)

(166.76)
(124.24)

(291.00)

(116.70)
(86.94)

(203.64)

(64.64)
(64.64)

30.11
30.11

(37.55)
(36.49)
(74.04)

(26.80)
(26.80)

FRUITPORT PUBLIC

ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC
ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC

ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC
ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC

ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC

RAVANNA PUBLIC

REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC
REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC

WHITEHALL PUBLIC

61080

61190
61190

61190
61190

61190

61210

61220
61220

61240

CHANGE IN
TOTAL HOMESTEAD VALUE
(633.65) $ (951) $ (728.70) $ (35,203)
(633.65) S (9.51) $ (728.70) $ (35,203)
(499.69) $ (23.11) $ (735.78) $ (27,761)
(37227) $ (17.22) $ (548.16) $ (20,682)
(871.96) $ (40.33) $  (1,283.94) $ (48,443)
(510.17) $ (15.94) $ (674.69) $ (28,343)
(380.08) $ (11.88) $ (502.66) $ (21,116)
(890.25) $ (2782) $  (1177.35 § (49,459)
(522.41) $ (8.49) $ (61252) $ (29,023)
(522.41) $ (8.49) $ (61252) $ (29,023)
708.82_$ 80.63 $ 83108 $ 39,379
708.82_$ 80.63 $ 831.08_$ 39,379
(600.94) $ (451) $ (652.01) $ (33,386)
(29491) $ (4.79) $ (345.77) $ (16,384)
(895.85) $ (9.30) $ (997.78) $ (49,770)
(630.73) $ (10.25) $ (739.53) $ (30,041)
(630.73) $ (10.25) $ (739.53) $ (30,041)

$ (192.84)

$ (174.59)

$ (35.36)

- s - s (402.79) $ -

(1511537) $ (62691) $  (20,771.70) $ (863,565)




